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CHEERS AND THANK YOU 
TO OUR SPONSORS

fundraising event

MUSIC
12:30-2PM

ALL THE LIVING 
AND THE DEAD

2:30-4PM
IT’S ALL ABOUT 

THE PEOPLE

EVENTS

FOOD VENDOR

NON-FOOD VENDOR

MOCKTAILS

NA BEERS DEFCONN

BREWERY

2:30PM
BEST DRESSED AND 

BEST SNACKLACE ANNOUNCED

ALL DAY
HOME BREWING 

DEMONSTRATION BY BOMB

         TAG US 
@KENNETT.BREWFEST

Hidden River Brewing 1A
Ship Bottom Brewing 1B
Rebel Seed Cider 2A
Bellefonte Brewing 2B
Victory Brewing 3A
Workhorse Brewing 3B
Levante 4A
Braeloch Brewing 4B
LoLev Beer 5A
Troubles End Brewing 5B
2SP Brewing 6A
Requiem Bier 6B
Blakes Hard Cider 7A

Attic Brewing 7B
Space Cadet Brewing 8A
Brewed At Podcast 8B
Stolen Sun Brewing 9A
Pilger Ruh Brewing 9B
Von C Brewing 10A
Lancaster Brewing Co. 10B
Human Robot 11A
Round Guys Brewing 11B
Brothers Kershner Brewing 12A
Iron Hill Brewery 12B
East Branch Brewing 13A
Dressler Estate Cidery 13B
Revolution Bees Mead 14A
Mudhen Brewing 14B
Cartel Brewing 15A
Pagoda City Brewing 15B
Lawsons Finest Liquids 16A

Zero Day Brewing 16B
New Trail Brewing 17A
Von Trapp Family  17B
Urban Village Brewing 18A
Cartesian Brewing 18B
Issac's  19A
SlyFox Brewing 19B
Artillery Brewing 20A
Ten 7 Brewing 20B
Three 3's Brewing 21A
Neck of the Woods Brewing 21B
Animated Brewing 22A
Old Stone Cider 22B
Brew Gentlemen 23A
Argilla Brewing 23B
Well Crafted Beer Co. 24A
VK Brewing 24B
Other Half Brewing. 25B

Spirochete Brewing 25B
Bright Path Brewing 26A
Farmers and Bankers  26B
Twisted Irons Brewing 27A
Sunset Hill Brewing 27B
Tired Hands Brewing 28A
Carbon Copy Brewing 28B
Conshohocken Brewing 29A
Neshaminy Creek Brewing 29B
Wilmington Brew Works 30A
Dew Point Brewing 30B
Rotunda Brewing 31A
Cape May Brewing 31B
Philly Mead Co. 32A
Big Oyster Brewing 32B
Athletic Brewing Co 42
Guinness 42
Sierra Nevada 42

Johnson's Charcuterie Artistry 33
Chester County Cheers Trail 34
Kennett Run 35
Brewscuits 36
Lily Lough Jewelry  37
Kennett Sq Golf & Cntry Club 38
A*Dam Fine Jerky  39
Sit Means Sit Dog Training 40
Passanante's Home Food Srvcs 41
Sundry Mornings 43
American Sentry Solar 44
Dough Sweet 45
Revolutionary Hot Sauce 46
Kennett Apartments 47
Ales for ALS 48
Boundless Permanent Jewelry 49
Renewal by Anderson 50
NRG 51

ACE Hardware 52
J Dog 53
BOMB 54
Southbound BBQ 55
Have A Ball 56
Zach’s Street Grill 57
Natalies Fine Food 58
Dia Doce 59
Lobster Rolls and more 60
Bacon on a Stick! 61
Nothing Bundt Cakes 62
Moore Meats  63
Good Time Health 64

BREWERIES NUMERICAL ORDER

VENDORS
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BREWERIES ALPHABETICAL ORDER

2SP Brewing 6A
Animated Brewing 22A
Argilla Brewing 23B
Artillery Brewing 20A
Athletic Brewing Co 42
Attic Brewing 7B
Bellefonte Brewing 2B
Big Oyster Brewing 32B
Blakes Hard Cider 7A
Braeloch Brewing 4B
Brew Gentlemen 23A
Brewed At Podcast 8B
Bright Path Brewing 26A

Brothers Kershner Brewing 12A
Cape May Brewing 31B
Carbon Copy Brewing 28B
Cartel Brewing 15A
Cartesian Brewing 18B
Conshohocken Brewing 29A
Dew Point Brewing 30B
Dressler Estate Cidery 13B
East Branch Brewing 13A
Farmers and Bankers  26B
Guinness 42
Hidden River Brewing 1A
Human Robot 11A
Iron Hill Brewery 12B
Issac's  19A
Lancaster Brewing Co. 10B
Lawsons Finest Liquids 16A
Levante 4A

LoLev Beer 5A
Mudhen Brewing 14B
Neck of the Woods Brewing 21B
Neshaminy Creek Brewing 29B
New Trail Brewing 17A
Old Stone Cider 22B
Other Half Brewing. 25B
Pagoda City Brewing 15B
Philly Mead Co. 32A
Pilger Ruh Brewing 9B
Rebel Seed Cider 2A
Requiem Bier 6B
Revolution Bees Mead 14A
Rotunda Brewing 31A
Round Guys Brewing 11B
Ship Bottom Brewing 1B
Sierra Nevada 42
SlyFox Brewing 19B

Space Cadet Brewing 8A
Spirochete Brewing 25B
Stolen Sun Brewing 9A
Sunset Hill Brewing 27B
Ten 7 Brewing 20B
Three 3's Brewing 21A
Tired Hands Brewing 28A
Troubles End Brewing 5B
Twisted Irons Brewing 27A
Urban Village Brewing 18A
Victory Brewing 3A
VK Brewing 24B
Von C Brewing 10A
Von Trapp Family  17B
Well Crafted Beer Co. 24A
Wilmington Brew Works 30A
Workhorse Brewing 3B
Zero Day Brewing 16B

Lily Lough Jewelry  37
Lobster Rolls and more 60
Moore Meats  63
Natalies Fine Food 58
Nothing Bundt Cakes 62
NRG 51
Passanante's Home Food Srvcs 41
Renewal by Anderson 50
Revolutionary Hot Sauce 46
Sit Means Sit Dog Training 40
Southbound BBQ 55
Sundry Mornings 43
Zach’s Street Grill 57

A*Dam Fine Jerky  39
ACE Hardware 52
Ales for ALS 48
American Sentry Solar 44
Bacon on a Stick! 61
BOMB 54
Boundless Permanent Jewelry 49
Brewscuits 36
Chester County Cheers Trail 34
Dia Doce 59
Dough Sweet 45
Good Time Health 64
Have A Ball 56
J Dog 53
Johnson's Charcuterie Artistry 33
Kennett Apartments 47
Kennett Run 35
Kennett Sq Golf & Cntry Club 38


